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Amount Date
Community
MARTIN LUTHER KING Office of Children & . Projects Fund
MULTI- PURPOSE CENTER |Family Services TMO6L65 $8,000.00 $0.00(04/01/2017 |03/31/2018 |Initial (Mamber 01/08/2018
Initiative)
Community
PUTNAM COUNTY Projects Fund
HUMANE SOCIETY Department of State TM31380 $2,500.00 $0.00(04/01/2003 [07/31/2018 |2003 LOA TM31380 (Mamber 08/27/2018
Initiative)
SULLIVAN COUNTY Office of Children & gor.nmt“‘;ty .
FEDERATION FOR THE 1ce of Lhuidren TMO06112 $15,000.00 $0.00(06/01/2016 |11/30/2016 |Initial rojects run 04/25/2018
Family Services (Member
HOMELESS om
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |State Education ROTC PROGRAM Projects Fund
DISTRICT S TMO09CS3 $5.000.00|  $5,000.00(07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 | 2o (Dot (Mamber 09/11/2018
Initiative)
State Educat PROV MONTHLY gor_nmtm;ty .
SCIENCENTER ate bducation TMO04955 $24.000.00 | $24,000.0007/01/2004 |06/30/2019 |SENSORY HRS rojects fun 08/28/2018
Department (Member
AUTIS om
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK UNITED Office of Children & o Projects Fund
JEWISH ASSOCIATION INC |Family Services TMO3122 $8,000.00| $5.070.56|07/01/2016 |06/30/2017 |Initial (Mamber 05/14/2018
Initiative)
Community
SPRING VALLEY VILLAGE Office of Children & |1 rc7 97 $10,000.00| $9.999.00(04/01/2018 |04/01/2019 |Initial Projects Fund 1555 5018
OF Family Services (Member
Initiative)




Community

CHURCH OF OUR LADY OF ||Office of Children & o Projects Fund
THE ROSARY Family Services TMO9W65 $5,000.00 $0.00|04/01/2018 03/31/2019 |Initial (Moaber 05/23/2018
Initiative)
Community
. EDUCATIONAL .
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL | State Education TMO04885 $5.000.00| $1.250.0007/01/2004 |06/30/2019 |PROGRAMMING |Projects Fund 6,1 67018
DISTRICT Department (Member
EVENTS wem!
Initiative)
SUPPT Community
I;Fgég?( CITY SCHOOL %taterl;:d“"i‘“"n TM04924 $5.000.00| $1.250.0007/01/2004 |06/30/2019 |PROGRESSIVE nglecés Fund —145,19/2018
cpartmen CURRICULUM (Member
Initiative)
Community
MOSAD HARIM LEVIN Office of Children & TMO04143 $5,000.00| $4.656.0001/01/2017 ||12/31/2017 |Initial Projects Fund 11,1708
Family Services (Member
Initiative)
KOREAN COMMUNITY Community
SERVICES OF Office of Children & o Projects Fund
METROPOLITAN NEW Family Services TM04123 $5,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2016 |06/30/2017 |Initial (Moaber 01/22/2018
YORK Initiative)
Community
MARY MITCHELL FAMILY |Office of Children & i Projects Fund
AND YOUTH CENTER INC _|Family Services TMO09X44 $5.000.00 $0.0007/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Initial (Maber 01/25/2018
Initiative)
Community
SCARSDALE TEEN CENTER |[Office of Children & .oy 4705 $20,000.00| $14,548.5209/01/2017 [08/31/2018 |Initial Projects Fund ) 555013
INC Family Services (Member
Initiative)
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN | o oo gommt“nFity q
ASSOCIATION OF . lc.le Os aren TMO9Y61 $10,000.00| $6,510.44|07/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Initial l\r/?]ecbs un 01/30/2018
GREATER NEW YORK amily Services (Member
Initiative)
BANGLADESHI AMERICAN Community
COMMUNITY Office of Children & o Projects Fund
DEVELOPMENT AND Family Services TMO4H20 $12,500.00 | $11,790.0007/01/2017 [06/30/2018 |Initial (Moaber 01/30/2018
YOUTH SERVICES Initiative)
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Community

GOOD SHEPHERD Office of Children & o Projects Fund
SERVICES Family Services TM09W92 $5,000.00| $3,293.28(07/01/2017 06/30/2018 |Initial (Member 02/02/2018
Initiative)
Community
Division of Criminal PURCHASE ORDER ||Projects Fund
NEW YORK CITY OF Tustice Services TM03000 $5,000.00( $5,000.00/(04/01/2018 03/31/2019 JAMES MONROE HO |(Member 07/10/2018
Initiative)
Community
LITTIG HOUSE Office of Children & L Projects Fund
COMMUNITY CENTER Family Services TMO06S80 $3,500.00 $0.00(01/01/2018 |N/A initial (Member 05/03/2018
Initiative)
Community
ROCKLAND COMMUNITY  |Office of Children & . Projects Fund
FOUNDATION Family Services TMO03H40 $15,000.00|| $14,773.14/|04/01/2015 03/31/2016 || Initial (Member 05/09/2018
Initiative)
Community
WEST INDIAN AMERICAN |Office of Children & o Projects Fund
DAY CARNIVAL ASS Family Services T™M09Y49 $7,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2017 06/30/2018 |Initial (Member 05/14/2018
Initiative)
Community
FUND FOR THE CITY OF Office of Children & . Projects Fund
NEW YORK Family Services TMO09W36 $5,000.00 $0.00/(04/01/2018 109/30/2018 |Initial (Member 05/14/2018
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |[State Education PROVIDE ARTS Projects Fund
DISTRICT Department T™M04916 $5,000.00| $1,250.00(07/01/2004 06/30/2019 PROGRAM (Member 09/19/2018
Initiative)
Community
NORTHWEST BUFFALO . Van for senior Projects Fund
COMMUNITY CENTER INC Office for the Aging TM09857 $15,000.00|| $15,000.00/(03/01/2018 02/28/2019 transportation (Member 02/21/2018
Initiative)
CORTLAND COUNTY Office of Children & I()Iorprllturgty .
COMMUNITY ACTION Famits Sorvices TMO9WS2 | $15,000.00 $15,000.0009/01/2017 |12/31/2017 |Initial s T lod/16/2018
PROGRAM INC amily services (Member
Initiative)
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VOLUNTEER SERVICE
BUREAU OF WESTCHESTER

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO09Y42

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2017

03/31/2018

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/16/2018

CHILD CARE RESOURCES
OF ROCKLAND INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO09W41

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

11/01/2017

04/30/2018

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/16/2018

ROCHESTER CITY OF

Department of State

TM09994

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LMI TM09994

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/28/2018

CITIZENS COMMITTEE FOR
NEW YORK CITY INC

Department of State

T™91017

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2018

2009 LOA TM91017

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/26/2018

MASSENA VILLAGE OF

Department of State

TM61480

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

04/01/2006

07/31/2019

2006 LMI TM61480

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/09/2018

NUBIAN DIRECTIONS II INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO06L74

$10,000.00

$9,999.82

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/10/2018

PROJECT LEAD INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

TM09X79

$7,000.00

$6,981.87

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/23/2018

MEALS ON WHEELS
PROGRAMS & SERVICES
OF ROCKLAND

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO3H25

$35,000.00

$33,811.28

05/01/2018

04/30/2019

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/19/2018

ADVENTURES IN
LEARNING INC
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Office of Children &
Family Services
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TM09Z04

$5,000.00

$0.00

09/01/2018

06/30/2019

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/29/2018




PURCH NEW

Community

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL | State Education TM04945 $8.000.00| $2.000.0007/01/2004 |06/30/2019 |CLASSROOM Projects Fund 59,19 501g
DISTRICT Department (Member
FURNITURE em
Initiative)
Community
MOBILIZATION FOR Projects Fund
JUSTICE INC Department of State TM91035 $5,000.00 $0.00(04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 (2009 LOA TM91035 (Mamber 11/09/2018
Initiative)
Community
ROTTERDAM TOWN OF Department of State TM09998 $15,000.00 $0.00|04/01/2009 [07/31/2019 |2009 LMI TM09998 gﬁiﬁiund 12/14/2018
Initiative)
Community
Department of .
COLUMBIA LAND ) 007 LIF FARMLAND ||Projects Fund
CONSERVANCY INC Environmental TM9063A $5.000.00|  $5,000.00(10/01/2017 |09/30/2018 | oo vr om0 (Mamber 05/24/2018
Conservation s
Initiative)
Community
LEGAL SERVICES OF THE Projects Fund
HUDSON VALLEY Department of State TM91030 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 [2009 LOA TM91030 (Mamber 06/13/2018
Initiative)
Community
EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER | Department of State TM91020 $25,000.00 | $25,000.0004/01/2009 |07/31/2019 |2009 LMI TM91020 gﬁfgﬁg und 1 06/13/2018
Initiative)
YONKERS SOUTH Community
BROADWAY DISTRICT Projects Fund
MANAGEMENT Department of State TM51640 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00/04/01/2005 |07/31/2018 2005 LMI TM51640 (Mamber 10/15/2018
ASSOCIATION, INC. Initiative)
FRIENDS OF THE NUBIAN | Office of Parks gommt“nFity q
CONSERVATORY OF Recreation & Historic  [TM917Y022 |  $7,000.00| $7,000.0008/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Member Item rojects un 09/28/2018
. (Member
MUSIC INC Preservation L.
Initiative)
Community
FOR COLLABO
WISDOM THINKERS State Education Projects Fund
NETWORK INC Department TMO03A04 $5,000.00| $5,000.00/07/01/2003 |06/30/2018 %lj:HTWEEN WISDOM (Mamber 03/12/2018
Initiative)
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Community

: SUPPT STEM :
EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA | State Education TM06G41 $20,000.00 | $20,000.00(07/01/2006 |06/30/2018 |LEARNING Projects Fund 53,15 541g
SCHOOL DISTRICT Department (Member
ECOSYSTEM em
Initiative)
HAMPTONS TAKE 2 Office of Parks gor.nmt“r;ty q
DOCUMENTARY FILM Recreation & Historic | TM917L005 $5,000.00| $5,000.00|11/17/2017 |06/30/2018 |Member Item rojects tun 08/02/2018
. (Member
FESTIVAL INC Preservation L
Initiative)
HAMPTONS TAKE 2 Office of Parks I()Iorprlltur;ty .
DOCUMENTARY FILM Recreation & Historic | TM216L001 $5,000.00|  $5,000.0006/30/2018 |06/30/2019 |Member Item rojects fun 08/02/2018
. (Member
FESTIVAL INC Preservation L.
Initiative)
Community
Office of Parks .
CHAPPAQUA ORCHESTRAL |p o tion & Historic | TM216T001 $5,000.00| $5,000.0003/01/2017 |06/30/2019 |Member Item Projects Fund 1l h0/05 0018
ASSOCIATION . (Member
Preservation L
Initiative)
Community
Office of Parks
BROOKLYN BRIDGE PARK ) o Projects Fund
CONSERVANCY INC ;l}ecreatlo.n & Historic TM216Y025 $5,000.00| $5,000.00|05/01/2018 06/30/2019 |Member Item (Member 08/02/2018
reservation L.
Initiative)
Office of Parks I()?or.nmturgty d
A BETTER JAMAICA INC Recreation & Historic  [TM917Y049 |  $8,250.00| $8,250.0004/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Member Item l\r/?]e"bs un 08/02/2018
Preservation ( fember
Initiative)
Community
Office of Parks .
QUEENS DOMINICAN Recreation & Historic  |TM917Y058 | $5,000.00| $5.000.00(04/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Member Item Projects Fund | 5¢/05 5013
PARADE INC P . (Member
reservation L.
Initiative)
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