Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
MARTIN LUTHER KING MULTI- PURPOSE CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06L65	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/08/2018
PUTNAM COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY	Department of State	TM31380	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	04/01/2003	07/31/2018	2003 LOA TM31380	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/27/2018
SULLIVAN COUNTY FEDERATION FOR THE HOMELESS	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06112	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	06/01/2016	11/30/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09C83	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	ROTC PROGRAM HS STUDENTS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/11/2018
SCIENCENTER	State Education Department	TM04955	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2019	PROV MONTHLY SENSORY HRS AUTIS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/28/2018
NEW YORK UNITED JEWISH ASSOCIATION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM03I22	\$8,000.00	\$5,070.56	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2018
SPRING VALLEY VILLAGE OF	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06L97	\$10,000.00	\$9,999.00	04/01/2018	04/01/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/22/2018

CHURCH OF OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W65	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/23/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM04885	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2019	EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMMING EVENTS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/19/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM04924	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2019	SUPPT PROGRESSIVE CURRICULUM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/19/2018
MOSAD HARIM LEVIN	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04I43	\$5,000.00	\$4,656.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/17/2018
KOREAN COMMUNITY SERVICES OF METROPOLITAN NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04I23	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/22/2018
MARY MITCHELL FAMILY AND YOUTH CENTER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09X44	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/25/2018
SCARSDALE TEEN CENTER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04I83	\$20,000.00	\$14,548.52	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/25/2018
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y61	\$10,000.00	\$6,510.44	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/30/2018
BANGLADESHI AMERICAN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND YOUTH SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04H20	\$12,500.00	\$11,790.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/30/2018

GOOD SHEPHERD SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W92	\$5,000.00	\$3,293.28	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/02/2018
NEW YORK CITY OF	Division of Criminal Justice Services	TM03000	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	PURCHASE ORDER JAMES MONROE HO	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/10/2018
LITTIG HOUSE COMMUNITY CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06S80	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	01/01/2018	N/A	initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/03/2018
ROCKLAND COMMUNITY FOUNDATION	Office of Children & Family Services	TM03H40	\$15,000.00	\$14,773.14	04/01/2015	03/31/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/09/2018
WEST INDIAN AMERICAN DAY CARNIVAL ASS	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y49	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2018
FUND FOR THE CITY OF NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W36	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2018	09/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM04916	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2019	PROVIDE ARTS PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/19/2018
NORTHWEST BUFFALO COMMUNITY CENTER INC	Office for the Aging	TM09857	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	Van for senior transportation	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/21/2018
CORTLAND COUNTY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W52	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	09/01/2017	12/31/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/16/2018

VOLUNTEER SERVICE BUREAU OF WESTCHESTER	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y42	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/16/2018
CHILD CARE RESOURCES OF ROCKLAND INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W41	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	11/01/2017	04/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/16/2018
ROCHESTER CITY OF	Department of State	TM09994	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM09994	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/28/2018
CITIZENS COMMITTEE FOR NEW YORK CITY INC	Department of State	TM91017	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91017	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/26/2018
MASSENA VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM61480	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2019	2006 LMI TM61480	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/09/2018
NUBIAN DIRECTIONS II INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06L74	\$10,000.00	\$9,999.82	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/10/2018
PROJECT LEAD INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09X79	\$7,000.00	\$6,981.87	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/23/2018
MEALS ON WHEELS PROGRAMS & SERVICES OF ROCKLAND	Office of Children & Family Services	TM03H25	\$35,000.00	\$33,811.28	05/01/2018	04/30/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/19/2018
ADVENTURES IN LEARNING INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Z04	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2018	06/30/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/29/2018

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM04945	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2019	PURCH NEW CLASSROOM FURNITURE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/19/2018
MOBILIZATION FOR JUSTICE INC	Department of State	TM91035	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91035	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/09/2018
ROTTERDAM TOWN OF	Department of State	TM09998	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM09998	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/14/2018
COLUMBIA LAND CONSERVANCY INC	Department of Environmental Conservation	TM9063A	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	10/01/2017	09/30/2018	007 LIF FARMLAND PROTECTION	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/24/2018
LEGAL SERVICES OF THE HUDSON VALLEY	Department of State	TM91030	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91030	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/13/2018
EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER	Department of State	TM91020	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM91020	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/13/2018
YONKERS SOUTH BROADWAY DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION, INC.	Department of State	TM51640	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2018	2005 LMI TM51640	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/15/2018
FRIENDS OF THE NUBIAN CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM917Y022	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	08/01/2017	06/30/2018	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/28/2018
WISDOM THINKERS NETWORK INC	State Education Department	TM03A04	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2003	06/30/2018	FOR COLLABO BETWEEN WISDOM THI	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/12/2018

EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06G41	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	SUPPT STEM LEARNING ECOSYSTEM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/12/2018
HAMPTONS TAKE 2 DOCUMENTARY FILM FESTIVAL INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM917L005	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	11/17/2017	06/30/2018	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/02/2018
HAMPTONS TAKE 2 DOCUMENTARY FILM FESTIVAL INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM216L001	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	06/30/2018	06/30/2019	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/02/2018
CHAPPAQUA ORCHESTRAL ASSOCIATION	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM216T001	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	03/01/2017	06/30/2019	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/02/2018
BROOKLYN BRIDGE PARK CONSERVANCY INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM216Y025	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	05/01/2018	06/30/2019	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/02/2018
A BETTER JAMAICA INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM917Y049	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	04/01/2017	06/30/2018	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/02/2018
QUEENS DOMINICAN PARADE INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM917Y058	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2017	06/30/2018	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/02/2018